
Parameters Temp pH Cond
Values N/A N/A N/A

Chemicals Antiscalant NaOH BaCl
Vol. Used NA NA NA

Vol. Remaining NA NA NA
Vol. Staged 5500 Gal 644 Gal 325 Gal

Safety Issues/Concerns: 
- N/A

Notes:
- Staged Anti Scalant totes and pumps in designated area.
- Routed satellite cable through North wall in office trailer.
- Moved old Anti Scalant tank from original position to East wall near IX vessel.
- Moved potable water tote from inside the plant too staging location outside, behind the connex.
- Took out empty totes from inside the plant.
- Calibrated all Rad instruments.
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Hays - DNR, Peter <peter.hays@state.co.us>

Schwartzwalder Daily Summary Report 5/20/25
1 message

Bryant Acevedo <bryant.acevedo@linkan.com> Tue, May 20, 2025 at 4:37 PM
To: Peter Hays - DNR <peter.hays@state.co.us>
Cc: Adam Billin <Adam.Billin@linkan.com>, Sam Billin <sam.billin@linkan.com>, Quinn Westmoreland
<quinn.westmoreland@linkan.com>, Brandy Wadford <brandy.wadford@linkan.com>, Jared Buck <jared.buck@linkan.com>,
Alex Schwiebert <alex.schwiebert@linkan.com>, Chris Prosper <chris.prosper@linkan.com>, Patrick Delaney
<pdelaney@blackfoxmining.com>, Patrick Hendrickson <patrickhendrickson@ergoffice.com>,
"Randywhicker@ergoffice.com" <Randywhicker@ergoffice.com>

Good afternoon,

Please see attached for today's summary report. The report from today will be the format for the daily
reports during operation. Once operations start, the daily report will be sent out the following day to reflect
the 24-hour period for a specific day (i.e. Monday report will be sent Tuesday Morning to reflect 00:00 to
00:00). The Friday report will be combined with Saturday and Sunday and will be sent out Monday
morning. 

Attached are pictures of today's completed tasks.
Best,

Bryant Acevedo
Operator Technician
 

 
      
cell:      720-238-6169
linkan.com  •  bryant.acevedo@linkan.com 
PLEASE NOTE: This message, including any attachments, may include privileged, confidential and/or inside 
information.
Any distribution or use of this communication by anyone other than the intended recipient is strictly 
prohibited and may be
unlawful. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender by replying to this message and then 
delete it from
your system. 
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